AySpa Treatment

Treatment Suites and Packages

Heaven

Oasis

Perfect Paradise

Detox 5 Days Programme

Hammam Rituals

Indulgence Hammam Ritual
Revitalizing Body Scrub

Signature Rituals

Balancing Ritual

Detox Ritual

De-Stress Ritual

Intensive Muscle Release Ritual
Skin Nourishing Ritual

Tropical Aroma Rain Massage

Facial Therapies

Age-Defying Facial
Regenerating Facial
De-Sentitiser Facial
Re-Hydrator Facial
Skin Radiance Facial
Skin Purifying Facial

Body Therapies & Rituals

Revitalize Energy Booster Ritual
Stress Reliever Ritual

Body Contour Treatment

Sun Soother Ritual

Stress Buster

Body Wrap

Anti-Cellulite Hip & Thigh

Time (mins)

120
180

5 days

60
30

120
120
120
120
920
920

920
60
60
60
60
60

120
120
120
120
920
60
60

Price (US$)

420
560
515
760

140
85

280
280
280
280
210
210

220
150
150
150
150
150

280
280
280
280
210
140
150

AySpa Treatment

Maternity Therapies

Pre Natal Treatment
Post Natal Treatment

Maternity Massage

Especially For Men

Tension Release
Skin SOS

Age Rebel Facial
Reviver Facial
Vitality Body Care

Spa Enhancement

Flower bath

Sea Salt & Oil Scrub

Back, Neck & Shoulders Massage

Scalp Massage

Vichy Rain Showe and Body Exfoliation
In Villa Service

Time (mins)

90
60
90
60

90
90
90
60
90

30
30
30
30

Price (US$)

210
140
210
120

210
210
220
150
210

60
60
60
60
80
50



AySpa Treatment Time (mins)  Price (US$) AySpa Treatment Time (mins)  Price (US$)

Beauty Bliss Massage Therapies
Spa Manicure 60 95 Swedish 60 120
Spa Pedicure 75 105 90 190
Nail Reshape & Polish Hands or Feet 30 65

Traditional Thai 60 120
Waxing and Hair Removal 90 190
Full Leg Wax 60 70 Aromatherapy 60 120
Half Leg Wax 30 50 90 190
Full Arm Wax 30 45
Half Arm Wax 15 30 Balinese 60 120
Underarm Wax 15 20 90 190
Upper Lip Wax 15 15
Back or Chest Waxing 45 65 Hot Stone 60 120
Bikini Wax 15 40 %0 190
Eyebrow Threading 15 15

Japanese Shiatsu 60 120
Hair & Make-up 90 190
Wash & Blow Dry 60 60
Hair Cut & Blow dry 90 75 Foot Reflexology 60 120
Hair Styling 60 60 %0 190
Hair Treatment 60 50
Child’s Haircut 30 20
Men’s Haircut 45 40
Make-up Application 45 70

All price are in USD, subject to 10% service charge and 12% TGST



